4x13

B12x37x47 -

194

G1/8"
Hava Girisi
Air infet

— KHZE SHORT NARROW

Sanziman No / Gearbox No

- PTO.1

6AS-850/6.72, 6S-800 T0/6.58-0.78, 6S-
850/6.72-0.79,65-850/6.72-8.51,55-35/5.64,
$5-35/7.65,55-45/7.65-6.32-7.43,56-36/
6.06, S6-36 /8.97 +GV36/7.43, S6-36/8.97-1.0

POWER TAKE
OFFS

OPSIYONEL SENSOR
OPTIONAL SWITCH KIT

0[0[S 0 0 0 0 . D D 0 . 0
(Bar) (Nm) Tork
PT2SNR153WS
1.53
PT2SNR153SW b Haval » .
PT2SNR133WS Pneumatic Left
1.33
PT2SNR133SW
* (SW) - Switch

(WS) - Without Switch
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